
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
 

 

No.SS VII/HSST Commerce/KHSE/13/GW                                 Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated:15/12/2014 

 

 

NOTIFICATION 
It is hereby notified that the results of the candidates with serial numbers 642, 793, 

823, 1655 and 1908 whose results were withheld are released as given below, in the 
Ranked Lists for the posts of HSST Commerce, HSST Commerce (Junior) and NVT 
Commerce finalised as per Category No.459/2010 in Kerala Higher Secondary Education 
and Kerala Vocational Higher Secondary Education Departments. 

 

 

HSST COMMERCE 
MAIN LIST 

 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

66 305 Cissy Jose 64 10 24.00 - 98 28.10.1982 - - 

66 A 823 Praveesh P M 67 10 20.93 - 97.93 08.05.1982 Thiyya  

67 16 Bindhu J R 62 13 22.88 - 97.88 30.05.1981 - - 

 

375 270 Anish V 58 13 18.15 - 89.15 20.05.1980 - - 

375 A 793 Divya K 60 11 18.14 - 89.14 18.02.1981 OBC-Saliya - 

376 6 Sheeja Beevi J 63 10 16.10 - 89.10 24.05.1970 M-Muslim - 

 

449 330 SreeDevi Gopal 59 10 18.50 - 87.50 18.04.1980 Ezhava - 

449 A 642 Sahida K 56 11 20.50 - 87.50 25.04.1982 - - 

450 356 Soumyamol 
Varghese 

56 12 19.49 - 87.49 31.05.1981 - - 

 
 

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST- MUSLIM 
 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

88 1704 Saleena E C 43 13 19.80 - 75.80 05.04.1981 M-Mappila - 

88 A 1655 Anfas V S 43 11 16.71 5 75.71 22.05.1979 M-Muslim PH Ortho 

89 1839 Shareena T K 47 11 17.70 - 75.70 20.12.1978 M-Mappila - 



SUPPLEMENTARY LIST- LC/AI  
 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

52 1911 Sakhil Francis M 38 9 15.95 - 62.95 28.05.1983 LC - 

52 A 1908 Luly Cleetus 36 8 18.63 - 62.63 31.05.1983 LC - 

53 1907 Lini J M 38 8 16.35 - 62.35 07.05.1975 LC - 

 
PH- ORTHO 

 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

8 1397 Ajithkumar C K 43 11 18.58 5 77.58 26.12.1982 - PH-Ortho 

8 A 1655 Anfas V S 43 11 16.71 5 75.71 22.05.1979 - PH-Ortho 

9 2232 Senmon V Philip 40 10 20.56 5 75.56 06.12.1980 - PH-Ortho 
 

 
 

HSST COMMERCE (JUNIOR) 
 
 

MAIN LIST 
 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

64 305 Cissy Jose 64 10 24.00 - 98 28.10.1982 - - 

64 A 823 Praveesh P M 67 10 20.93 - 97.93 08.05.1982 Thiyya  

65 16 Bindhu J R 62 13 22.88 - 97.88 30.05.1981 - - 

 

356 270 Anish V 58 13 18.15 - 89.15 20.05.1980 - - 

356 A 793 Divya K 60 11 18.14 - 89.14 18.02.1981 OBC-Saliya - 

357 6 Sheeja Beevi J 63 10 16.10 - 89.10 24.05.1970 M-Muslim - 

 

426 330 SreeDevi Gopal 59 10 18.50 - 87.50 18.04.1980 Ezhava - 

426 A 642 Sahida K 56 11 20.50 - 87.50 25.04.1982 - - 

427 356 Soumyamol 
Varghese 

56 12 19.49 - 87.49 31.05.1981 - - 



SUPPLEMENTARY LIST- LC/AI  

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

60 305 Cissy Jose 64 10 24.00 - 98 28.10.1982 - - 

60 A 823 Praveesh P M 67 10 20.93 - 97.93 08.05.1982 Thiyya  

61 16 Bindhu J R 62 13 22.88 - 97.88 30.05.1981 - - 

 

299 270 Anish V 58 13 18.15 - 89.15 20.05.1980 - - 

299 A 793 Divya K 60 11 18.14 - 89.14 18.02.1981 OBC-Saliya - 

300 6 Sheeja Beevi J 63 10 16.10 - 89.10 24.05.1970 M-Muslim - 

 

353 330 SreeDevi Gopal 59 10 18.50 - 87.50 18.04.1980 Ezhava - 

353 A 642 Sahida K 56 11 20.50 - 87.50 25.04.1982 - - 

354 356 Soumyamol 
Varghese 

56 12 19.49 - 87.49 31.05.1981 - - 

 

 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

49 1911 Sakhil Francis M 38 9 15.95 - 62.95 28.05.1983 LC - 

49 A 1908 Luly Cleetus 36 8 18.63 - 62.63 31.05.1983 LC - 

50 1907 Lini J M 38 8 16.35 - 62.35 07.05.1975 LC - 
 

 
 

NVT COMMERCE 
MAIN LIST 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST- LC/AI 
 

 
Rank 

 

SI 
No 

 
Name 

Marks  
DOB 

 
Comm. 

 
Remarks 

Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg TotaI 

29 1870 Viji C 39 8 16.05 - 63.05 17.05.1977 LC - 

29 A 1908 Luly Cleetus 36 8 18.63 - 62.63 31.05.1983 LC - 

30 1888 Shibi S N 37 9 15.88 - 61.88 15.05.1982 LC - 

 
 

It is also notified that the applications of candidates with serial numbers 688, 894, 
1113, 1288, 1622, 1754, 1935, 2083 whose results were withheld are hereby rejected.



 

 

The Ranked List No.490/14/SS VII dated 11.08.2014, Ranked List No.538/14/SS 
VII dated 03.09.2014 and Ranked List No.572/14/SS VII dated 24.09.2014 stand modified 
to the above extent. 
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